
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPIVIENT
Fieid Office Vll
Corner lvl.J. Cuenco and Gen. lVlaxilom Ave., Cebu City

ril'D$WD

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
SHOPPING

RFQ No.
Date

Company Name :

Company Address :

Contact Person I

Contact No. :

PhiIGEPS Registration No.l

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your government price/s including delivery charges, VAT or other applicable taxes, and other incidental
expenses for the goods listed in Annex A. Failure to indicate information could be the basis for non-compliance. Also,
kindly furnish us with descriptive brochures, catalogues, literatures and/or samples, if applicable.

lf you are the exclusive manufacturer, distributor or agent in the Phjlippines for the goods listed in Annex A, please attach
in your quotation a duly notarized certification to this effect.

lnterested supplier/s are required to submit true copies of their valid Mayor's Permit and philgeps Registration Number
upon submission of quotation/s.

Please accomplish and submit this form together with Annex A and Bank lnformation to the BAC Secretariat, DSWD
Field Office Vll, Cebu City or send it through facsimile numbers (0321 887 -9720; 233-026i , 231-2j72 tacal j7140 or 17110
or e-mail to bac.foT@dswd.gov. ph on or before June 16, 2025 at S:00pM.

DSWDT-2025-0884 _

Very tr uly yours, /I frkl>L/
EI.IGR. EMMANUEL M. EDLES
AO V/Head, Procurement Management Section

1. Award shal be made on per: f l it". basis Fl totat quoted price f] tot basts
2. Quotation validity shall be not less than 60 calendar davs.
3 Good/s or Services shall be delivered within 30 calendar davs from receipt and conformitv of purchase Order.
4. Place of Delivery: Home for Girls. Camomot Franza Rd.. BrqV Labanoon. Cebu CitV
5. Terms of Payment: within 30 davs from the receipt of billinq statement.
6. Liquldated Damages/Penalty: One-tenth of one oercent for eyervdav of delav shall be imposed.
7. ln case of discrepancy between total price per item and unit price for the item as extended or

Terms and Conditions:

multiplied by the quantity of thai item, the latter shalt prevail.

B. Warranty period, if applicable:

I am interested to quote and agree to the terms and conditions.

C)ff**'lr't rft
cHARL ALBERT J. ToHREFIEL

Canvasser

Provider / Authorized Representative)

(paoe 1 of 2)

June 12, 2025



Pro.lrenenlFom No 04,A lAnnexA)

y psr_{p 3,:',i$[:u,ffi3:it *ELFARE AND DEVELo,MENT

Company Name

Company Address

PhiIGEPS Registralion No.:

Tin Number:

RFQ No,: DSWDT-2025-0884

Date: June 12,2025

Ot+r-+-A
CHARL ALBERT J, TORREFIEL

Canvasser

Note: Ptucuranent prccadae in accoda.ce with Dsw\Manorandun Circutar No. 2, Seies ot 2A07.

S 9nalure or Supp er/ Aulhonzed Represontat ve Over
Prinled Name

Arlicles / Doscriprions

Supply and Delivery of Foams

1 3 piece
Foam, with leather cover, for bed frame
with bed foam space dimension:191cm x
92cm x 16cm(6") ..

2 7 piece
Foam, with leather cover, for bed frame
wlth bed foam space dimensiont .191cm

x 76 cm x 16cm (6")

Total

Approved Budser ror lhe conrracr: Php 80,000.00
'Bldde/sspecirications'.otunnmayb€ritbdupwithsetuice provider o/ruycopy
'Ancbs/Descnp on'staleditapplic.bl€..nd use, Home for Girls

PURPOSE: For Home for Girls Client use.


